
From: Tucker, Donna <dtucker@sccommerce.com>
To: Amy Wright wrightam@sctax.org

Bill Blumewmblume@comcast.net
Bill Mahoneybill.mahoney@scra.org
Hitt, Bobbybhitt@sccommerce.com
Stanton, Cherylcstanton@dew.sc.gov
Huffman, Chrischuffman@sccommerce.com
Hall, Christyhallca@scdot.org
Culbreth, Daledculbreth@sccommerce.com
Turnipseed, Cyndycturnipseed@sccommerce.com
Young, DanielDYOUNG@sccommerce.com
Darrell Scottdscott@dew.sc.gov
Tucker, Donnadtucker@sccommerce.com
Parrish, Duanedparrish@scprt.com
Weathers, Hughhweathe@scda.sc.gov
Longshore, Jilljlongshore@sccommerce.com
Manning, Karenkmanning@sccommerce.com
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Leighton Lordllord@nexsenpruet.com
Mae Johnson JohnsonMA@scdot.org
Forrest, MarcellaMFORREST@sccommerce.com
Michael Nixmnix@dacapitalsc.com
Nick Odomnick.odom@springs.com
Noel, Jenniferjnoel@sccommerce.com
Pat McKinneypwmckinney@me.com
Reames, RickReamesR@sctax.org
Shirley Blackmonshirley.blackmon@springs.com
Kitchen, Stefanieskitchen@scda.sc.gov
Straiter, Joycejstraiter@sccommerce.com
Wooten, VickiVWooten@sccommerce.com
Victoria Lewisvlewis@scprt.com

Date: 1/5/2016 8:56:30 AM
Subject: RE: 2016 Coordinating Council Contact List (effective 1.1.16 - updated 1.4.16)

Attachments: CCED 16 - Contact List - 2016 (1.4.16).pdf

There is a slight change in the DOT information. Have a great day!
 
 
Donna B. Tucker
Data Manager, Grants & Incentives
Coordinating Council for Economic Development
1201 Main Street, Suite 1600
Columbia, South Carolina 29201
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803-737-0926
803-734-0385 fax
dtucker@sccommerce.com
 
 
From: Tucker, Donna 
 
Sent: Monday, January 04, 2016 12:28 PM
 
To: Amy Wright ; Bill Blume; Bill Mahoney; Bobby Hitt; Cheryl Stanton ; Chris Huffman; Christy Hall; Culbreth, Dale; Cyndy 
Turnipseed; Daniel Young; Darrell Scott; Donna Tucker; Duane Parrish; Hugh Weathers; Jill Longshore; Karen Manning; 
Katherine Veldran ; 'Leighton Lord'; Mae Johnson ; Marcella Forrest; Michael Nix; Nick Odom; Noel, Jennifer; Pat McKinney; 
Rick Reames; Shirley Blackmon; Stefanie Kitchen; Straiter, Joyce; Vicki Wooten; Victoria Lewis
 
Subject: 2016 Coordinating Council Contact List (effective 1.1.15)
 
Good afternoon: This is the 2016 contact information for Council members.
 
Best regards,
Donna
 
Donna B. Tucker
Data Manager, Grants & Incentives
Coordinating Council for Economic Development
1201 Main Street, Suite 1600
Columbia, South Carolina 29201
803-737-0926
803-734-0385 fax
dtucker@sccommerce.com
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